Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3396.075
Grille

State: 2025-07-24 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

SK 3396.075 - Grille

Features

Model No.

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3396.075

1 pc(s).

1.18

1.38

39269097
4028177691582
EC000320
EC000320

27180716



