

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3396.075 Grille

State: 2026-03-04 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SK 3396.075 - Grille

Features

Model No.	SK 3396.075
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.18 kg
Gross weight	1.38 kg
Customs tariff number	39269097
ETIM 9	EC000320
ETIM 8	EC000320
ECLASS 8.0	27180716